[image: ]Connacht Cross Country Championships

Under 13 Boys

Individual Result
	Pos
	Num
	Race
	Name
	Club
	[bookmark: _GoBack]County

	1
	857
	U13 B
	Francis  Donoghue
	South Sligo AC
	Sligo

	2
	879
	U13 B
	Pearse Gallagher
	Swinford
	Mayo

	3
	325
	U13 B
	Declan Kennedy
	Carrick-on-Shannon AC
	Leitrim

	4
	396
	U13 B
	Sean Killeen
	Claremorris AC
	Mayo

	5
	482
	U13 B
	Enda Keane
	East Galway AC
	Galway

	6
	930
	U13 B
	Cian Halligan
	Tuam AC "A"
	Galway

	7
	326
	U13 B
	Patrick Kennedy
	Carrick-on-Shannon AC
	Leitrim

	8
	563
	U13 B
	Oisin Maher
	Galway City Harriers "A"
	Galway

	9
	330
	U13 B
	Cathal Enright
	Carrick-on-Shannon AC
	Leitrim

	10
	342
	U13 B
	Matthew Kelly
	Castlebar AC
	Mayo

	11
	453
	U13 B
	Keelan Moorhead
	Craughwell AC
	Galway

	12
	935
	U13 B
	Ross Mitchell
	Tuam AC "A"
	Galway

	13
	400
	U13 B
	David Lally
	Claremorris AC
	Mayo

	14
	452
	U13 B
	Stephen Ruane
	Craughwell AC
	Galway

	15
	932
	U13 B
	Odhran O Hare
	Tuam AC "A"
	Galway

	16
	624
	U13 B
	James Ruane
	Moy Valley
	Mayo

	17
	621
	U13 B
	Conor Horkan
	Moy Valley
	Mayo

	18
	455
	U13 B
	FIONN HIGGINS
	Craughwell AC
	Galway

	19
	623
	U13 B
	Daire O'Connor
	Moy Valley
	Mayo

	20
	564
	U13 B
	Richard McGrath
	Galway City Harriers "A"
	Galway

	21
	721
	U13 B
	Daniel McSharry
	North Sligo "A"
	Sligo

	22
	425
	U13 B
	Jack Clavin
	Corran AC
	Sligo

	23
	680
	U13 B
	Luke  Fitzmaurice
	North Leitrim AC
	0

	24
	439
	U13 B
	Eamon Lydon
	Corrib AC
	Galway

	25
	316
	U13 B
	Niall Ahern
	Ballinamore
	Leitrim

	26
	327
	U13 B
	Riaghan Guckian
	Carrick-on-Shannon AC
	Leitrim

	27
	398
	U13 B
	Dominick Cunningham
	Claremorris AC
	Mayo

	28
	344
	U13 B
	Connor Loftus
	Castlebar AC
	Mayo

	29
	345
	U13 B
	Ronan Loftus
	Castlebar AC
	Mayo

	30
	622
	U13 B
	Conor Jordan
	Moy Valley
	Mayo

	31
	881
	U13 B
	Dylan Murphy
	Swinford
	Mayo

	32
	625
	U13 B
	Joe Ruane
	Moy Valley
	Mayo

	33
	933
	U13 B
	Cian Rafferty
	Tuam AC "A"
	Galway

	34
	315
	U13 B
	Mark Ahern
	Ballinamore
	Leitrim

	35
	328
	U13 B
	Oran Butler
	Carrick-on-Shannon AC
	Leitrim

	36
	426
	U13 B
	Evan O'Gara
	Corran AC
	Sligo

	37
	934
	U13 B
	Kevin Munelly
	Tuam AC "A"
	Galway

	38
	386
	U13 B
	Dara King
	Castlegar AC
	Galway

	39
	454
	U13 B
	SEAN LAVAN
	Craughwell AC
	Galway

	40
	343
	U13 B
	Paul Rowland
	Castlebar AC
	Mayo

	41
	725
	U13 B
	Conor Van Rensburg
	North Sligo "A"
	Sligo

	42
	681
	U13 B
	Mark  Hazlett
	North Leitrim AC
	0

	43
	928
	U13 B
	Ultan Tighe
	Tuam AC
	Galway

	44
	722
	U13 B
	Darragh McGee
	North Sligo "A"
	Sligo

	45
	724
	U13 B
	Dante Currid
	North Sligo "A"
	Sligo

	46
	723
	U13 B
	Conor Cannon
	North Sligo "A"
	Sligo

	47
	397
	U13 B
	Peter Kilkenny
	Claremorris AC
	Mayo

	48
	423
	U13 B
	Ewan Boland
	Corran AC
	Sligo

	49
	399
	U13 B
	Nathan Gill
	Claremorris AC
	Mayo

	50
	493
	U13 B
	Dean  O Toole
	East Mayo AC
	Mayo

	51
	726
	U13 B
	Diarmuid Gillen
	North Sligo "A"
	Sligo

	52
	317
	U13 B
	Setanta Gleeson
	Ballinamore
	Leitrim

	53
	494
	U13 B
	Ryan  Mc Donagh 
	East Mayo AC
	Mayo

	54
	492
	U13 B
	Darragh Egan
	East Mayo AC
	Mayo

	55
	424
	U13 B
	Thomas Sexton
	Corran AC
	Sligo

	56
	427
	U13 B
	Cormac McHale
	Corran AC
	Sligo



Team Result
	Pos
	Club
	Score
	1
	2
	3
	4

	1
	Carrick-on-Shannon AC
	45
	3
	7
	9
	26

	2
	Tuam AC "A"
	66
	6
	12
	15
	33

	3
	Moy Valley
	82
	16
	17
	19
	30

	4
	Craughwell AC
	82
	11
	14
	18
	39

	5
	Claremorris AC
	91
	4
	13
	27
	47

	6
	Castlebar AC
	107
	10
	28
	29
	40

	7
	North Sligo "A"
	151
	21
	41
	44
	45

	8
	Corran AC
	161
	22
	36
	48
	55



County Result
	Pos
	County 
	Score
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	Galway
	56
	5
	6
	8
	11
	12
	14

	2
	Mayo
	62
	2
	4
	10
	13
	16
	17

	3
	Leitrim
	104
	3
	7
	9
	25
	26
	34

	4
	Sligo
	165
	1
	21
	22
	36
	41
	44
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